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COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS
SUBMISSION SCHEDULE

APRIL 14, 2010

ORAL ARGUMENT
9:00 AM.

AP-74,393 IRVING ALVIN DAVIS EL PASO
CAPITAL MURDER

Ruben P. Morales for the Appellant
Lily Stroud for the State

PD-0987-09 RICHARD LYNN WINFREY, SR. SAN JACINTO
MURDER

Shirley Baccus-Lobel for the Appellant
Bill Burnett for the State
APPELLANT

PD-1072-09 EX PARTE MANUEL AMADOR EL PASO
HABEAS CORPUS

Ruben P. Morales for the Appellant
Lily Stroud for the State
APPELLANT



AP-75,901

AP-76,288

AP-76,244

AP-76,177

AP-76,318

AP-76,167

AP-76,264

NO ORAL ARGUMENT

ROSENDO RODRIGUEZ, 111
CAPITAL MURDER

J.K. Rusty Wall for the Appellant (waived)
Kollin Shadle for the State (waived)

EX PARTE ALAN EUGENE HARRINGTON
HABEAS CORPUS

Brian Roark for the Applicant
Bryan Goertz for the State

EX PARTE BENJAMIN JOHN SPENCER
HABEAS CORPUS

Cheryl B. Wattley for the Applicant
Karen R. Wise for the State

IN RE NEWMAN ELMO JONES, III
EX PARTE NEWMAN ELMO JONES, IIT

Brian W. Wice for the Applicant
Russ Thompson for the State

EX PARTE CARL EDDIE MILLER
HABEAS CORPUS

Randy Schaffer for the Applicant
Rosemary Lehmberg for the State

EX PARTE JESSE BENAVIDES
HABEAS CORPUS

Chuck Sullivan and Suzanne Kramer for the Applicant

Kevin Yeary for the State

LUBBOCK

BASTROP

DALLAS

EASTLAND

TRAVIS

BEXAR



PD-0811-09

PD-0969-09

PD-1118-09

PD-0924-09

RALPH FRANKLIN WELSH
ASSAULT

Mary B. Thornton for the Appellant
Kimberly Colliett Wesley for the State
APPELLANT

JULIAN MARS MCKITHAN
AGGRAVATED SEXUAL ASSAULT

Robert Morrow for the Appellant
Eric Kugler for the State
APPELLANT

JESSE AROCHA
BURGLARY OF A HABITATION

Lori Rodriguez for the Appellant
Mary Beth Welsh for the State
APPELLANT

ROBERT LEE WORTHY
SEXUAL ASSAULT

Connie Kelley for the Appellant
Michael B. Murray for the State
APPELLANT

TARRANT

HARRIS

BEXAR

BROWN



